
Property Description
Location:  	 SWC Riverside Dr & La Vallita Blvd
		  Irving, Texas 75039

Available:	 Up to 12,320 SF  

Rates:		 $28.00 - $30.00 PSF NNN 
		  NNNs: $6.75 PSF

TI:		  $25.00 PSF

Description:  	Now pre-leasing a 12,320 square foot retail center 
located in the Irving, Texas submarket of Las Colinas. The Property 
is positioned off the intersection of Riverside Drive and La Villita 
Boulevard with easy access to President George Bush Turnpike (SH 
161), Texas State Highway 114, and Interstate 635, all of which are 
major north Texas thoroughfares. 

Demographics

2016 Population
Daytime Population
Average Household Income

Traffic Counts
Riverside Dr: 16,896 VPD
La Vallita Blvd: 3,845 VPD
(MPSI 2014)

1-mile
8,508
12,922

$122,324

3-miles
63,905
152,771
$104,958

5-miles
237,141
373,029
$83,744

Victory Shops at La Vallita
SWC Riverside Dr & La Villita Blvd - Irving, Texas 75039

Information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable.  However, CENTURY 21 Judge Fite Company makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to
the completeness and accuracies thereof. The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions, prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice.
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www.C21JFCommercial.com
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LA VILLITA BOULEVARD

LOT 34
ENCLAVE AT RIVERSIDE

VILLAGE
INST. NO. 201100254978

P.R.D.C.T.

LOT 21
ENCLAVE AT RIVERSIDE VILLAGE

INST. NO. 201100254978

LOT 20
ENCLAVE AT RIVERSIDE

VILLAGE
INST. NO. 201100254978

P.R.D.C.T.

LOT 19
ENCLAVE AT RIVERSIDE

VILLAGE
INST. NO. 201100254978

P.R.D.C.T.

30' BUILDING LINE
30' UTILITY ESMT.
C.C. FILE NO. 20090072787
M.R.D.C.T.

50' UTILITY ESMT.
C.C. FILE NO. 20090072787
M.R.D.C.T.

30' BUILDING LINE
C.C. FILE NO. 20090072787
M.R.D.C.T.

PROPOSED BUILDING
12,320 S.F.

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

EX. TRAFFIC SIGNAL POLE

EX. TRAFFIC CONTROL BOX

EX. ELECTRICAL VAULT

EX. ONCOR MANHOLE

EX. ELECTRICAL BOX

EX. TELEPHONE VAULT

EX. TELEPHONE MANHOLE

EX. CONCRETE RAMP

EX. CURB INLET

EX. SSWR MANHOLE

EX. CURB INLET

MATCH EX. CURBMATCH EX. CURB
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EX. BRICK RETAINING WALL

EX. BRICK RETAINING WALL

PROPOSED CURB INLET
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PROPOSED GRATE INLET

PROPOSED GRATE INLET

9.0'

18.0'

24.0'

153.0'

18.0'

18.0'

24.0'

24.0'

18.0'

9.0'

108.0'

6.0'

18.0'

24.0' FAE

9.0'

9.0'

9.0'

4.0'

5.5'

18.0'

36.0'

18.0'

9.0'

18.0'

9.0'

154.0'
80.0'

9.0'

9.0'

9.0'

9.0'

24.0' FAE

30.0' FAE

30.0' FAE

10.5'

10.5'

6.0'

4.0'

5.0'

12.0'

56.5'

40.0'

8.5'

25.5'

25.7'

25.6'

9.0'

R15.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R15.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R15.0'

R20.0'

R20.0'

R15.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R15.0'

R50.0'

R39.0'

R5.0'

R1.0'

R15.0'

R3.0'

R54.0'

R30.0'

R54.0'

R20.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R3.0'

R20.0'

13.6'

12

10

13

17

4

2

LEGEND

** NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS - TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY **

TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION TAKEN FROM A TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PERFORMED
BY -.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY, IN WRITING,

OF ANY DISCREPANCIES OR OMISSIONS TO THE TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION.  THE
CONTRACTOR(S) SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONFIRMING THE LOCATION
(HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL) OF ANY BURIED CABLES, CONDUITS, PIPES, AND

STRUCTURES (STORM SEWER, SANITARY SEWER, WATER, GAS, TELEVISION,
TELEPHONE, ETC.) WHICH IMPACT THE CONSTRUCTION SITE.  THE CONTRACTOR(S)

SHALL NOTIFY THE OWNER AND ENGINEER IF ANY DISCREPANCIES ARE FOUND
BETWEEN THE ACTUAL CONDITIONS VERSUS THE DATA CONTAINED IN THE

CONSTRUCTION PLANS.  ANY COSTS INCURRED AS THE RESULT OF NOT
CONFIRMING THE ACTUAL LOCATION (HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL) OF SAID CABLES,
CONDUITS, PIPES, AND STRUCTURES SHALL BE BORNE BY THE CONTRACTOR.

ADDITIONALLY, THE CONTRACTOR(S) SHALL NOTIFY THE OWNER AND ENGINEER IF
ANY ERRORS OR DISCREPANCIES ARE FOUND ON THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

(PS&E), WHICH NEGATIVELY IMPACT THE PROJECT.  THE ENGINEER AND OWNER
SHALL BE INDEMNIFIED OF PROBLEMS AND/OR COST WHICH MAY RESULT FROM

CONTRACTOR'S FAILURE TO NOTIFY ENGINEER AND OWNER.

THESE PLANS ARE SUBJECT TO REVIEW &
APPROVAL BY JURISDICTIONAL ENTITIES.THE CONTRACTOR IS SPECIFICALLY CAUTIONED THAT THE LOCATION AND/OR

ELEVATION OF ANY EXISTING UTILITIES AS SHOWN ON THESE PLANS ARE BASED
ON RECORDS OF THE VARIOUS UTILITY COMPANIES, THE GOVERNING

MUNICIPALITY, AND WHERE POSSIBLE, MEASUREMENTS TAKEN IN THE FIELD.  THE
INFORMATION PROVIDED IS NOT TO BE RELIED ON AS BEING EXACT OR COMPLETE.
THE CONTRACTOR MUST CALL THE APPROPRIATE UTILITY COMPANY AT LEAST 48

HOURS BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION TO REQUEST EXACT FIELD LOCATION OF
UTILITIES.  IT SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO RELOCATE
ALL EXISTING UTILITIES WHICH CONFLICT WITH THE PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS

SHOWN ON THESE PLANS.

**NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS - UTILITIES**
!!!CAUTION!!!

EXISTING OVERHEAD & UNDERGROUND UTILITIES IN THE VICINITY.
 VERIFY LOCATION OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES

BY VACUUM EXCAVATION OR OTHER POTHOLING TECHNIQUES.

Know what's
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P R E L I M I N A R Y
F O R  R E V I E W  O N L Y
THESE DOCUMENTS ARE FOR
DESIGN REVIEW ONLY AND
N O T  I N T E N D E D  F O R  T H E
PURPOSES OF CONSTRUCTION,
BIDDING OR PERMIT.  THEY
W E R E  P R E P A R E D  B Y ,  O R
UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF:

P.E.# 108864
JONATHAN E. SCHINDLER
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 VICTORY AT
LA VILLITA
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IRVING
TEXAS

4821 Merlot Avenue, Suite 210
Grapevine, Texas 76051
Phone: 817-488-4960

Victory Real Estate Group
825 W. Royal Lane, Suite 250

Irving, Texas 75039
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LAYOUT AND
DIMENSION

CONTROL PLAN
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